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+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

OonTunyecknm moaynb Huawei
QSFP-100G-LX4-MM

QSFP-100G-LX4-MM

MHOrOBOJIOKOHHbIN
200Gbps

MMF
1270/1290/1310/1330
oT -3 no 4.5

-11.5

4.5

Moaynu QSFP28

LC

0,1
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